## **Secondary Education Society's**

## Arts and Science College, Bhalod Taluka-Yawal, Dist- Jalgaon

E-mail: <a href="mailto:ascbhalod@gmail.com">ascbhalod@gmail.com</a>, Web: ascbhalod.ac.in. Ph.Office: +91-02585- 242229. 425304

NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade

Fax: +91-02585-242411

## 5.2.1Number of outgoing student progression to higher education during the year 2021-22

Name of student enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Name of institution joined	Name of programme admitted to
Nemade Kinda Ulhas	Arts And Science College Bhalod	Arts And Science College Bhalod	M.Sc
Firake Bhagyashri Kishor	Arts And Science College Bhalod	Arts And Science College Bhalod	M.Sc
Kolame Siddhesh Kailas	Arts And Science College Bhalod	Arts And Science College Bhalod	M.Sc
Jawale Bhavana Shekhar	Arts And Science College Bhalod	Arts And Science College Bhalod	M.Sc
Mahajan Neha Rajendra	Arts And Science College Bhalod	Arts And Science College Bhalod	M.Sc
Bhalerao Subodh Vijay	Arts And Science College Bhalod	Arts And Science College Bhalod	M.Sc
Gurav Trinkle Ramesh	Arts And Science College Bhalod	KBC North Maharashtra University Jalgaon	M.Sc



Acting Principal
S.E.Society's
Ant's & Science College
Bhalod.Dist.Jalgaon.